P/7000040334

. (Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000298809030

05/04/17--01031--004 **78.75

NECKE FART OF STATES

11.50

~ 05/05/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sco	tsman Racing, I	nc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: D	aniel A.Smith	e (Printed or typed)	
22	28 Glen Eagle C	ircle	
		Address	
N	aples, Florida 3		
23	City 39-272-2342	, State & Zip	
	Daytime 7	relephone number	· ·
ga	aryshrig1984@gma	il.com ed for future annual report	notification)
	E-man address: (to be use	cu for future annual report	nonneation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora			
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	COFFICE	
3430 Tigris La	ine		
Naples, Florid	la 34119		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is: Any ar	d all lawfui	business.
			SALL AH
			ART O P
			PH 12:
			68.E. 33
ARTICLE IV SHA	<u>4RES</u> 200		EALE URIDA
ARTICLE IV SHA			DRIDA
The number of shares of			INTERIOR
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI	stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		INJE ORIDA
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President		33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President	Name and Title:_	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane	Name and Title:_	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address:	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: Address:	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: Address:	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: Address:	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Address: Address:	33
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Gary Shrigley - President 3430 Tigris Lane Naples, Florida 34119	Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_ Name and Title:_ Address: Name and Title:_	33

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	·	Address:	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	98. 17.
Name:	Gary Shrigley		AR M
Address:	3430 Tigris Lane	-	FILED TARY OF TARSSEE
	Naples, Florida 34119	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		FILED MAY -4 PH 12: 33 CREOKET OF SEALE LAHASSEE FLORIDA
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Daniel A Smith	_	
Address:	228 Glen Eagle Circle	_	
	Naples, Florida 34104	_	
	med as registered agent to accept service of proces. am familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
	b. 3		April 25, 2017
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	·	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree feloi		
			April 25, 2017
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date